

Pachet scule

I.D.: 90336786

Data publicarii	29.11.23	Coduri CPV	44423000-1
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 1.032,23 RON - 1.032,23 RON

Descriere: 1 11104846 DRISCA INOX DNT10X10 DANTURATA BUC 4 14,27 57,08 2 11156599 ROLA PANZA ABR.100/S/120X5000 KL381J BUC 1 25,95 25,95 3 11124594 PENE 30X6X5MM (200 BUC) BUC 2 5,80 11,60 4 11130188 DIBLU RAPID Y 6X80MM 25BUC/PG PUN 5 8,88 44,40 5 11140022 BANDA AUTOADEZIVA GIPS-CARTON50MMX90MBUC 3 18,06 54,18 6 11119676 BANDA PLATA CREP 48MMX25M(25MM) BUC 3 5,45 16,35 7 11116755 PENSULA COLT 60MM LEMN FIR NAT BUC 4 4,61 18,44 8 11125348 SPACLU STUCATURA 100MM INOXMAN.LEMN LACBUC 4 16,79 67,16 9 11116827 SPACLU 80MM MAN.LEMN lama otel BUC 4 3,77 15,08 10 11125310 GLETIERA OTEL INOX 280X130 MM MTXMASTERBUC 4 13,45 53,80 11 11109746 BURG.SDS-P.6x210MM,S4 BUC 10 7,01 70,10 12 10704595 CERESIT CL152 BANDA ETANSARE 50M M 20 6,62 132,41 13 10606316 PROFIL DE COLT 2.5M 30x30x0.4 F BUC 20 9,11 182,20 14 10601921 SURUB 212/45 (500) SINIAT CUT 1 39,71 39,71 15 11104792 TRAFLET POLIACR 110 FIR RASUC BUC 4 8,39 33,56 16 11104789 TRAFLET POLIACR 250 FIR RASUC BUC 4 25,20 100,80 17 11112901 DISC DIAM.GRES.125X22.23 BUC 3 36,47 109,41
